Drug Abuse Prevention Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Agency/Organization Name: (if
applicable)

Answered: 46 Skipped: 21
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Q2 Name & Contact Information: (optional)

Answered: 36 Skipped: 31
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Drug Abuse Prevention Survey SurveyMonkey

Q3 Does your agency/organization have
specialized services for substance abuse
prevention activities?

Answered: 64 Skipped: 3

Yes

-
I don't know -

-1
applicable, ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 17.19% 11
No 54.69% 35
| don't know 12.50% 8
Not applicable, | do not represent an agency/organization 15.63% 10
Total 64
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Q4 Does your agency/organization have
substance abuse treatment services?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0

Yes

I don't know .
Not
applicable, ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 17.91% 12
No 59.70% 40
| don't know 7.46% 5
Not applicable, | do not represent an agency/organization 14.93% 10
Total 67

4124



Drug Abuse Prevention Survey

Q5 | am aware of programs in my
community which address alcohol and

other drug abuse prevention

Answered: 66 Skipped: 1

Not at all true

Slightly true

Moderately true

Very true

0% 10% 20% 30%

Answer Choices
Not at all true
Slightly true
Moderately true

Very true

Total

40%
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60% 70%

Responses

0.00%
33.33%
37.88%

28.79%

SurveyMonkey

22

25

19

66
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Q6 | believe preventing alcohol and other
drug abuse amongst youth is important

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0

Not at all true

Slightly true I

Moderately true I

very " _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Not at all true 0.00% 0
Slightly true 1.49% 1
Moderately true 1.49% 1
Very true 97.01% 65
Total 67
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Not at all true

Slightly true

Moderately true

Very true

Answer Choices
Not at all true
Slightly true
Moderately true

Very true

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%
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Answered: 66 Skipped: 1

50%

Q7 I am interested in becoming actively
involved in improving alcohol and other
drug abuse prevention programs in my

community

60% 70%

Responses

3.03%
15.15%
33.33%

48.48%

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

10

22

32

66



Drug Abuse Prevention Survey

Q8 I know which alcohol and other drug
abuse prevention programs serve my

community

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0

Not at all true .

Slightly true
Moderately true

Very true

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
Not at all true
Slightly true
Moderately true

Very true

Total
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60% 70%

Responses

7.46%
37.31%
37.31%

17.91%

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

25

25

12

67
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SurveyMonkey

Q9 | can distinguish the type of services
offered by the different alcohol and other

Not at all true

Slightly true

Moderately true

Very true

Answer Choices
Not at all true
Slightly true
Moderately true

Very true

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%
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50%

drug abuse programs in my community

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

28.36%
29.85%
25.37%

16.42%



Drug Abuse Prevention Survey

Q10 I am concerned about whether my
community has sufficient alcohol and other
drug abuse prevention programs

Answered: 65 Skipped: 2

Not at all true

Slightly true I
Moderately true -
Very " _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Not at all true 1.54%
Slightly true 3.08%
Moderately true 16.92%
Very true 78.46%

Total
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90% 100%

51

65
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SurveyMonkey

Q11 My agency/organization has a written

Not at all true

Slightly true

Moderately true

Very true

Not applicable

Answer Choices
Not at all true
Slightly true
Moderately true
Very true

Not applicable

Total

policy concerning the use of alcohol or
other drugs by employees

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%
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50%

60% 70%

Responses

7.46%
2.99%
2.99%
64.18%

22.39%

80% 90% 100%

43

67



Drug Abuse Prevention Survey SurveyMonkey

Q12 Is there ever a time or circumstance in
which members of your community think
that substance abuse should be tolerated?

Answered: 65 Skipped: 2

Yes

Don't Know/Not
Sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 12.31% 8
No 69.23% 45
Don't Know/Not Sure 18.46% 12
Total 65
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Drug Abuse Prevention Survey SurveyMonkey

Q13 On a scale from 1 to 10, how much of a
concern is substance abuse in your
community, with 1 being "no concern" and
10 being "very large concern"?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0

*
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Weighted Average
* 0.00% 0.00% 1.49% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.48% 10.45% 17.91% 65.67%
0 0 1 0 0 0 3 7 12 44 67 9.37
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Drug Abuse Prevention Survey SurveyMonkey

Q14 On a scale from 1 to 10, what is your
community's attitude about substance
abuse prevention, with 1 being "not
important” and 10 being "very important"?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Weighted Average

* 0.00% 0.00% 1.52% 3.03% 9.09% 7.58% 10.61% 18.18% 12.12% 37.88%
0 0 1 2 6 5 7 12 8 25 66 8.15
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Drug Abuse Prevention Survey SurveyMonkey

Q15 On a scale from 1 to 10, how important
is it to your community to prevent
substance abuse among youth, with 1 being
"not important” and 10 being "very
important™?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 1

*
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Weighted Average
* 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 1.52% 9.09% 3.03% 6.06% 6.06% 16.67% 57.58%
0 0 0 1 6 2 4 4 11 38 66 8.86
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Drug Abuse Prevention Survey SurveyMonkey

Q16 On a scale from 1 to 10, how supportive
are the local businesses in your community
of substance abuse prevention efforts (such
as volunteering time, making financial
donations, providing space, workplace
policies, etc), with 1 being "not supportive"
and 10 being "very supportive"?

Answered: 65 Skipped: 2

*
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Weighted Average
* 0.00% 1.54% 7.69% 3.08% 18.46% 20.00% 15.38% 13.85% 7.69% 12.31%
0 1 5 2 12 13 10 9 5 8 65 6.62
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Drug Abuse Prevention Survey SurveyMonkey

Q17 On a scale from 1 to 10, how supportive
are the citizens in your community of
substance abuse prevention efforts, with 1
being "not supportive" and 10 being "very
supportive"?

Answered: 65 Skipped: 2

*
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Weighted Average
* 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 7.69% 16.92% 15.38% 20.00% 16.92% 13.85% 9.23%
0 0 0 5 11 10 13 11 9 6 65 7.00

17 124



Drug Abuse Prevention Survey

*

1

1.56%
1

2

1.56%
1

3

1.56%
1

Q18 On a scale from 1 to 10, how much
collaboration occurs among public and
private agencies involved in substance
abuse prevention, with 1 being "no
collaboration™ and 10 being "extensive
collaboration"?

Answered: 64 Skipped: 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7.81% 26.56% 14.06% 9.38% 15.63% 15.63%
5 17 9 6 10 10
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6.25%

Total

64

SurveyMonkey

10

Weighted Average

6.52
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Q19 On a scale from 1 to 10, rate the
following substances on the number of
problems they cause individuals 18 years of
age and younger in Fayette County, with 1
being "causing no problems™ and 10 being
"causing many problems".

Answered: 64 Skipped: 3
Alcohol

Cocaine

Inhalants

e _

Methamphetamine

Prescription
Drugs

Ecstacy, MDMA,
GHB

Tobacco
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Weighted
Average

Alcohol 0.00% @ 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 9.38% 4.69% 14.06% 25.00% 26.56% 20.31%

0 0 0 0 6 3 9 16 17 13 64 8.16
Cocaine 6.45% @ 4.84% 17.74% 14.52% 14.52% 9.68% 12.90% 6.45% 6.45% 6.45%

4 3 11 9 9 6 8 4 4 4 62 5.23
Crack 4.76% | 9.52% 14.29% 11.11% 19.05% 12.70% 9.52% 6.35% 6.35% 6.35%

3 6 9 7 12 8 6 4 4 4 63 5.21
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Hallucinogens

Heroin

Inhalants

Marijuana

Methamphetamine

Prescription Drugs

Ecstacy, MDMA,

GHB

Tobacco

6.45%
4

4.76%

6.45%

3.13%

4.76%

6.35%
4

11.48%
7

1.56%
1

6.45%

4

3.17%

3.23%

3.13%

3.17%

1.59%

4.92%

3

3.13%
2

6.45%

1.59%

14.52%

1.56%

4.76%

4.76%

13.11%

1.56%
1

9.68%

3.17%

6.45%

1.56%

7.94%

3.17%

3.28%

2

6.25%
4

19.35%
12

9.52%

16.13%
10

10.94%

12.70%
8

15.87%
10

24.59%
15

7.81%
5

16.13%
10

6.35%
4

9.68%

6.25%

15.87%
10

6.35%
4

16.39%
10

6.25%
4
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12.90%
8

3.17%

11.29%

10.94%

12.70%

4.76%
3

11.48%
7

9.38%
6

9.68%
6

11.11%

14.52%

9.38%

9.52%

25.40%
16

6.56%
4

15.63%
10

4.84%
3

19.05%
12

12.90%
8

23.44%
15

17.46%
11

11.11%

1.64%
1

15.63%
10

8.06%
5

38.10%
24

4.84%

29.69%
19

11.11%

20.63%
13

6.56%
4

32.81%
21

SurveyMonkey

62

63

62

64

63

63

61

64

5.63

7.78

7.72

6.49

6.97

5.08

7.73



Drug Abuse Prevention Survey

Q20 On a scale from 1 to 10, rate the
following substances on the number of
problems they cause individuals 19 years of
age and older in Fayette County, with 1
being "causing no problems™ and 10 being
"causing many problems".

Answered: 66 Skipped: 1

Alcohol

Inhalants

e _

Methamphetamine

Prescription
Drugs

Ecstacy, MDMA,
GHB

Tobacco
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alcohol 0.00% 1.52% 0.00% 0.00% 4.55% 4.55% 4.55% 13.64% 30.30% 40.91%

0 1 0 0 3 3 3 9 20 27
Cocaine 1.61% 1.61% 9.68% 4.84% 16.13% 8.06% 8.06% 17.74% 12.90% 19.35%

1 1 6 3 10 5 5 11 8 12
Crack 1.56% 3.13% 7.81% 1.56% 14.06% 12.50% 9.38% | 20.31% 10.94% 18.75%

1 2 5 1 9 8 6 13 7 12
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SurveyMonkey

10
Total Weighted
Average
66 8.76
62 6.90
64 6.97
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Hallucinogens 1.56% @ 6.25% 6.25% @ 6.25% @ 28.13% 9.38% 10.94% 15.63% 1.56% 14.06%

1 4 4 4 18 6 7 10 1 9 64 6.11
Heroin 1.54% = 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00% 3.08% 0.00% 4.62% 6.15% 13.85% 70.77%

1 0 0 0 2 0 3 4 9 46 65 9.31
Inhalants 7.94% @ 7.94% 14.29% 7.94% 12.70% 9.52% 11.11% 14.29% 3.17% 11.11%

5 5 9 5 8 6 7 9 2 7 63 5.51
Marijuana 0.00% @ 3.03% 7.58% 1.52% 12.12% 6.06% 9.09% 12.12% 16.67% 31.82%

0 2 5 1 8 4 6 8 11 21 66 7.61
Methamphetamine 3.13% 1.56% 6.25% 1.56% 4.69% 7.81% 14.06% 14.06% 23.44% 23.44%

2 1 4 1 3 5 9 9 15 15 64 7.58
Prescription Drugs 1.54% 1.54% 3.08% 1.54% 3.08% 4.62% 4.62% 18.46% 23.08% 38.46%

1 1 2 1 2 3 3 12 15 25 65 8.35
Ecstacy, MDMA, 7.81%  3.13% 9.38%  9.38% @ 20.31% 9.38% 12.50% 15.63% 3.13% 9.38%
GHB 5 2 6 6 13 6 8 10 2 6 64 5.72
Tobacco 6.25% 1.56% 1.56% @ 3.13% 6.25% 3.13% 12.50% 7.81% 15.63% 42.19%

4 1 1 2 4 2 8 5 10 27 64 7.89
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Drug Abuse Prevention Survey SurveyMonkey

Q21 Is there any other input you would like
to provide the Faith in Recovery Coalition in
regards to addressing substance abuse in
our community?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 47
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Drug Abuse Prevention Survey SurveyMonkey

Q22 Interpersonal factors that contribute to
substance abuse are listed below. Please
rank these factors from 1-7, with 1 being the
most influential factor and 7 being the least.

Answered: 63 Skipped: 4

General
acceptance o...

Substance use
as a "rite o...

Multi-generatio
nal use

Public
substance use

Youth
perceptions ...

Cultural
Acceptance

Availability
in the home

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score

General acceptance of substance use 20.45% 13.64% 15.91% 11.36% 11.36% 11.36% 15.91%
9 6 7 5 5 5 7 44 4.23

Substance use as a "rite of passage” 6.38% 23.40% 6.38% 19.15% 14.89% 8.51% 21.28%
3 11 3 9 7 4 10 47 3.77

Multi-generational use 17.65% 9.80% 9.80% 5.88% 25.49% 17.65% 13.73%
9 5 5 3 13 9 7 51 3.80

Public substance use 1.85% 11.11% 9.26% 20.37% 18.52% 20.37% 18.52%
1 6 5 11 10 11 10 54 3.22

Youth perceptions of substance use as "cool" 28.30% 11.32% 11.32% 15.09% 13.21% 13.21% 7.55%
15 6 6 8 7 7 4 53 4.57

Cultural Acceptance 11.54% 7.69% 25.00% 17.31% 9.62% 19.23% 9.62%
6 4 13 9 5 10 5 52 3.98

Availability in the home 6.56% 24.59% 21.31% 11.48% 11.48% 9.84% 14.75%
4 15 13 7 7 6 9 61 4.15
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